
Grand Lake, Ke nnebeccasis, Oromocto, &c. — Continued. 

203 [Absalom Day, | 

( 8784 ) 

Name. 

220 Isaac C. Burpee, 
221 
222 
370 
409 
204 

| 

223 | 
231 

463 

564 

224 

205 

206 | 
215 

264 
S598 

de 

do 

Samuel Langen, 
Isaac C. Burpee, 
Richard Yeamans, 
[saac C. Burpee, 
James Darrah, 
‘Daniel Briggs, 

James C. Knox, 
Isaac C. Burpee, 
Richard Yeamans, 
| 

do 
Gideon D. Bailey, 
Amos Plummer. 
Gideon D. Bailey, 

M. R. Peters Yeamans, 
do. 
do. 

Thomas Cox, 
Justus Austin, 

600 Sam. D. Thompson, 
211 'T. B. C. Burpee, 
240 John Coy, 
304 
305 | 

John Ferguson, 320 
321 | 

323 | 

371 
372 
376 
377 
378 
413 
610 
212 
427 
562 
487 
617 
o83 
265 
242 
266 
631 
195 
243 
190 
296 
M. BR. 

207 
194 
604 

641 

208 
394 
273 
612 
214 
209 
627 
M. R. 

do. 

do. 

Nathan P. Day, 
do 

do 
do 
do 
do 

Moses Coburn, 
Richard Yeamans, 
John Ferguson, 
Angus M‘Intosh, 
Nathan P. Day, 
John Ferguson, 
Hugh Andrews, 
T. B. C. Burpee, 
Samuel Randell, 

T. B. C. Burpee, 
Samuel J. Carman, 
T. B. C. Burpee, 
Elijah Estabrooks, | 
George H. Hart, 
Adam Woods, 
Francis Woods, 
Richard M‘Crackin, 
William E. Perley, 
Francis Woods, 
William Alcorn, 
George Morrow, 

do 
do 

Charles Alexander, 
George D. Morrow, 
James M‘Laughlan, 

Charles Tracey, 
George Morrow, 
Charles Smith, 
Andrew Patterson, 

William E. Perley, | 
Linus Mersereau, 
Joseph Eaton, 
Samuel Hoyt, 
Jerem. Tracey, Sr. 
Richardson Tracey,

 

"Thomas Hartt, 

Sq Situation. 

3 |Gaspero River. 
9 do 
43 do 
43 do 
3 | do 
63 do 
34 Salmon Creek. 

do 

do 

do 
do 

Pleasant Brook. 
+ Newcastle River. 

do 
do 

do 
do 

de 

do 
do 

Maodui: 
Little River. 

do 
do 
do 

do 
do 

do 
do 

do 
do 
do 

do 
do 

co 
do 
do 

3 Burpee’s Brook. 
do 

Burpee’s Mill Stream. 
Maugerville. 

do 

2; Bear Brook. 
Queen’s Lake. 

Nerepis River. 
iis aor 

do 
Moves Road. 

43 Douglas Valley. 
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2 Swan Creek. 
2 Rockwell. 
9 Geary. 
2 Sand Brook. 
2 Oromocto. 

2 do 

> | do 
2 | do 
43'S. Br. Oromocto River. 
23 | do 
2 | do 

21 do 
3 | do 

3 |S. Br. Oromocto Lake. 
2 'Scoullar’ s Brook. 
73 North West Oromocto. 
73] do 

gs do 

Grand Lae Ken nebeccasis, Oromocto, ye. — Continued. 

# 3 
No. Name. | +) Situation. 

M. R.|'Thomas Hartt, | 7 North West Oromocto, 
do. Jerem. Tracey, Jr. | 73 do 
do. do oa = do 
do. Rebecca Kelly,  & do 
do. J. & D. Smith, 43 do 
191 Jacob V. Mersereau, 3 Shin Creek. 
192 do g 5 do 
001 George Morrow, 43 do 
067 Richardson Webb, 2 do 

072 Charles Patterson, 2 do 
071 George H. Hart, 2 Yoho. 

611 Daniel Dewitt, 2 do 
196 William E. Perley, 2 Lyon Stream. 
197 do . do 
648 ‘George H. Hart, 2 do 

Nashwaak, Pokiok, Becaguimec, ‘Tobique, and 
Green Rivers, &c. 
Saturday, 23rd July. 

| 

No. Name. Sg. Situation. 
(@) M. 

256 Francis Ferguson, | 10 Nashwaak. 
257 | do 10 | do 
267 Turney Estabrooks, 5 do 
461 William Young, 2 do 
M. R. John Pollok, aa do 
do. do 9 do 
do. do 1 3 do 
269 Ezekiel Savage, | 6 Penniac. 

1 271 George S. Peters, 2 do 
1 420 Leonard Bubar, 3 do 

| 460 Samuel Holts, . do 
1000 Elijah Estabrooks, 2 do 
1548 Geo. L. Hatheway, | 2 M:‘Collum’s Creek. 
| M. R. John Pollok, | 7% do 
483 Geo. L. Hatheway, | 2 M‘Kenzie’s Creek. 
013 do Be do 
061 do 2 M:‘Kenzie Brook. 
297 Arch. M:Lean, 2% Young’s Creek. 
482 Geo. L. Hatheway, | 5 Cross Creek. 
484 do 2 do 
289 John M'Bean, 2 M Bean’s Brook. 
328 J. W. Bradbury, | 3 Harvey Settlement. 
347 William Moffat, 34 Garden’s Creek. 
348 do fF do 
293 Thos. Pickard, Jr. | 6 Lake George. 
284 Charles M¢ ER, 2 Pokiok. 
280 | do 2 | do 
286 do 4 do 
M. R. do 0 do 
do. Benj. Ingraham, 4 Shugomoc River. 
290 Thomas Temple, 2 Eel River. 
453 George DeBeck, 2 do 
634 Alfred Whitehead, 2 do 

633 Thomas Temple, | 2 Dead Brook. 
002 | do 3% Keswick River. 
287 Charles M‘Pherson,, 4 Nackawicac River. 
296 Benj. Kilburn, 2 do 
339 Thomas Murray, dD | do 
340 do 9% do 
341 | do 3 | do 
407 | do S| do 
554 | do 2 | do 
975 George H. Hart, | 2 | do 
288 Charles M‘Pherson, 2 [Little N. W. Nackawicac. 
342 Thos. C. Atherton, ' 3 do 


